
Year  1  Spring 2   

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

Maths links  
 

Class Learning 
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

22.02.21 

Measurement –Length and Height 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/

measures-1-length-and-mass-0f65 

Lessons 1-5 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/

measures-length-9abe 

Lessons 1-5 

2  

1.03.21 

3 

8.03.21 

Measurement – Weight  

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/

measures-mass-22f2 

Lessons 1-5 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/

measures-1-length-and-mass-0f65 

Lessons 6-10 

4 

 15.03.21 

5 

22.03.21 
Measurement – Volume 

 Using length, weight and volume  

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/

measures-2-capacity-and-volume-9f1f 

Lessons 1-10 

 
6 

29.03.21 

 

English Links 

 
Class English  

Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1 

22.02.21 
Narrative – Traditional Stories 

Jack and the Beanstalk – Part 1 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/j

ack-and-the-beanstalk-characters-mood-

problems-5b0f 

Lessons 1-10 
2  

1.03.21 

3 

8.03.21 
Narrative – Traditional Stories 

Jack and the Beanstalk – Part 2 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/j

ack-and-the-beanstalk-created-story-

characters-mood-problems-be6a 

Lessons 1-10 
4 

 15.03.21 

5 

22.03.21 

Information Texts  

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/e

xplanation-how-beans-grow-980b 

Lessons 1-10 
6 

29.03.21 
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